
Accessories
19” 1U Plastic Blanking Panel Type 2

Material Plastic ABS Packaging One piece in a box

H (mm) D (mm) W (mm) Weight kg

1U 8,5 485 0,08 
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ABS

  64.42 gr.
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 60080.29 mm²

±1.2±0.8
>315-1000 >1000-2000

±0.5±0.2
>30-120

±0.3
>0-6

±0.1TOL.
OLCU >6-30 >120-315

DIN 7168-m
GENEL TOLERANSLAR 
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BETÜL CEYLAN
Üzerini Çiz

BETÜL CEYLAN
Üzerini Çiz




